DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0823
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
PLT SERIES | Precedent Performance Linear Track Module
Track Luminaire not included, sold separately
See Precedent Linear Series Specification Sheet for Mounting and/or Power Feed Accessories if needed

4. Current Limiters only available for 120V Systems
Example Order: PLT8LT11C P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length
PLT4 - 4 Ft/
 48 In
PLT8 - 8 Ft/
 96 In
Finish
B - Matte
 Black
P - White
S - Silver
Harness1
1C - Single Circuit
 Precedent Wiring
2C - Two Circuit
 Precedent Wiring
3C - Three Circuit
Precedent Wiring
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com